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AS 4053.450 - Interchangeable screwdriver set
Uninsulated

13-piece tool set with ergonomic, folding and lockable handle.

Features

Model No. AS 4053.450
Product description 13-piece tool set with ergonomic, folding and lockable handle.

Technical specifications PH1-SL4x0.8mm
PH2-PH3
PZ1-SL5x0.8 mm
PZ2-SL6x1mm
PZ3-SL7x1.2mm
TX6-TX7
TX8-TX9
TX10-TX 15
TX20-TX 25
TX30-TX 40
3 mm hexagon socket — 4 mm hexagon socket
5 mm hexagon socket — 6 mm hexagon socket

Material Blade: Chromium molybdenum vanadium alloy
Inside of handle: Hard plastic
Handle body: elastic, highly flexible plastic

Color null

Supply includes Combined blade holder: Screwdriver and T-handle
12 blades each with 2 tips
Storage box

Blade length 160 mm
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Features

Handle dia.

Handle length
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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39 mm

105 mm

1 pc(s).

1.03

1.069

82054000
4028177809536
EC000144
EC000144

21040406



