### Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## AS 4053.450 Interchangeable screwdriver set

State: 10/31/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



# AS 4053.450 - Interchangeable screwdriver set Uninsulated

13-piece tool set with ergonomic, folding and lockable handle.



#### **Features**

Model No.	AS 4053.450
Product description	13-piece tool set with ergonomic, folding and lockable handle
Technical specifications	PH 1 - SL 4 x 0.8 mm
	PH 2 - PH 3
	PZ 1 - SL 5 x 0.8 mm
	PZ 2 - SL 6 x 1 mm
	PZ 3 - SL 7 x 1.2 mm
	TX 6 - TX 7
	TX 8 - TX 9
	TX 10 - TX 15
	TX 20 - TX 25
	TX 30 - TX 40
	3 mm hexagon socket – 4 mm hexagon socket
	5 mm hexagon socket – 6 mm hexagon socket
Material	Blade: Chromium molybdenum vanadium alloy
	Inside of handle: Hard plastic
	Handle body: elastic, highly flexible plastic
Color	Handle: RAL 7016 and RAL 35745
Supply includes	Combined blade holder: Screwdriver and T-handle
	12 blades each with 2 tips
	Storage box
Blade length	160 mm

© Rittal 2025

### **Features**

Handle dia.	39 mm
Handle length	105 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.03
Gross weight	1.069
Customs tariff number	82054000
EAN	4028177809536
ETIM 9	EC000144
ETIM 8	EC000144
ECLASS 8.0	21040406

© Rittal 2025 3